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DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Aug 29	 vs TCU *	 _______
Sat, Sep 12	 vs East Tennessee St.	 _______
Sat, Sep 19	 at Clemson	 _______
Sat, Oct 3	 vs Notre Dame	 _______
Sat, Oct 10	 at Pittsburgh	 _______
Sat, Oct 17	 at Duke	 _______
Sat, Oct 24	 vs Syracuse	 _______
Sat, Oct 31	 vs Miami	 _______
Sat, Nov 7	 at UConn	 _______
Sat, Nov 14	 vs Louisville	 _______
Sat, Nov 21	 at Virginia	 _______
Sat, Nov 28	 vs NC State	 _______

NORTH CAROLINA
TAR HEELS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


